

Academic Excellence in an Islamic Environment • Estd. 1991

CPSA Fee Schedule (2022-2023)

All tuition amounts are per-month for 10 months and must be paid upfront or else late fees will accrue. Yearly fees are due at the time of registration; all fees are non-refundable.

		Base Tuition	Other Fees		
Elementary	Preschool	\$680	\$255 materials fee	\$10/mo snack fee*	
	Kindergarten				
	1 st Grade				
	2 nd Grade		\$200 book rental \$140 activities & resources		
	3 rd Grade				
	4 th Grade		100001000		
	5 th Grade				
Junior High	6 th Grade	\$740		\$140 books & resources	
	7 th Grade			\$125 books & resources	
	8 th Grade		\$125 graduation	\$145 books & resources	
High School	9 th Grade	\$800	High School lab fee \$150 for 1 child \$250 for 2+ children	\$110 books & resources	
	10 th Grade			\$110 books & resources	
	11 th Grade			\$60 books & resources	
	12th Grade			\$10 books & resources \$150 graduation	

^{*} Paid to teacher

Additional Fees (Returning Students)

• Returning student registration fee: \$200 per child

• Yearly administrative fee: \$275 per family

Additional Fees (New Students)

• New student registration fee: \$300 per child

• Yearly administrative fee: \$275 per family

• Placement test fee (PS, KG, 1st grade): \$50

Placement test fee (2nd grade): \$75

Placement test fee (3rd through 12th grade): \$140



Academic Excellence in an Islamic Environment • Estd. 1991

Tuition Discount Schedule (2022-2023)

No discounts (including sibling discounts) apply to preschool and kindergarten.

Sibling Discount

	1 st Child	2 nd Child	3 rd Child	4 th Child+
Elementary	\$680	\$612	\$544	\$476
Junior High	\$740	\$666	\$592	\$518
High School	\$800	\$720	\$640	\$560

Tuition is per month for 10 months.

For the purposes of tuition computation, the eldest child will be considered the 1^{st} child, the second-eldest child will be considered the 2^{nd} child, etc.

Further discounts are only available via application to the CPSA Financial Hardship Committee and require a copy of the last year's tax returns.